6,84
6,92
6,94
6,95
6,95
6,96
6,97
6,98
6,99
6,99

7,77
7,84
7,91
7,93
7,97
7,98
7,99
7,99
8,01
8,02

2:19,4
2:19,5
2:20,0
2:20,76
2:21,20
2:21,86
2:22,01
2:22,4
2:22,63
2:23,21

9,53
9,56
9,63
9,63
9,70
9,71
9,72
9,72
9,72
9,73

9,23
9,29
9,31
9,33
9,34
9,41
9,41
9,44
9,50
9,53
9,53

Ewige LVMV-Hallenbestenliste WU 14

50m

Korinna Fink

Anja General
Evelyn Hubner
Sabrina Lauersdorf
Kristiane Schmitt
Michaela Wope
Adina Wolter
Nadine Jahnke
Kristin Baarck
Tanja Socher

60 m

Kristiane Schmitt
Cheyenne Kuhn
Sarah Heinrich
Carolin Heide
Nicole Kliewe
Tanja Socher
Christine Rauh
Emma lhrke
Stefanie VoR3

Lia Flotow

800 m

Katharina Splinter
Andrea Korner
Ann Hahn

Aenne Tafelski
Pauline Mielke
Claudia Thiel
Janina Bohm
Maxi Jung

Katja Nagel
Kristin Jahn

60 m Hurden 0,762 m

Conny Fachinger
Nadine Jahnke
Claudia Stocker
Carolin Schmidt
Lia Flotow
Wencke Griephan
Antje Bauer
Sabrina Lauersdorf
Florence Ramlow
Julia Wittek

60 m Hurden (H W14)

Lia Flotow

Vanessa Hammerschmidt

Nancy Beinlich
Cheyenne Kuhn
Wiebke Griephan
Sabrina Lauersdorf
Wencke Griephan
Elisa-Sophie Débel
Johanna Schween
Leonie Bechtold
Charlotte Koopmann

81
78
84
86
88
94
82
85
82
80

88

88
90
89
80
79

80

84
78
78
89
89
95
89
89
80
80

84
85
78
87

01
81
86

90

98
97

98
86
01
90
00
02
03

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Empor Rostock
SV Einheit Teterow
1. LAV Rostock

1. LAV Rostock

LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz

SC Neubrandenburg
BSV Anklam

SC Neubrandenburg
LG Greifswald

1. LAV Rostock

SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

Bad Doberaner SV
Einheit Ueckermiinde
LG Greifswald
Schweriner SC

SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC

1. LAV Rostock

HSG Rostock

SC Empor Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
LG Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
TSV Malchin

LG Greifswald

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg

ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz
BSV Anklam

SC Neubrandenburg
TSV 1860 Stralsund

1. LAV Rostock

LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz

HSG Rostock

1. LAV Rostock
LAC Muhl-Rosin
Schweriner SC

1. LAV Rostock
HSG Uni Greifswald
1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg

LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz

1. LAV Rostock

LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz
LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz
LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz

Schweriner SC
SC Neubrandenburg

Stand: 31.03.2023

10.12.1994
20.12.1991
16.11.1996
27.02.1999
11.11.2000
15.12.2007
09.12.2005
21.11.1998
04.02.1995
21.12.1992

15.12.2001
12.12.2015
15.12.2001
20.12.2003
15.12.2002
18.12.1993
08.02.1992
19.12.2015
18.12.1993
09.12.2017

09.02.1997
20.12.1991
14.12.1991
21.12.2002
21.12.2002
20.12.2008
21.12.2002
09.11.2002
18.12.1993
18.12.1993

20.12.1997
21.11.1998
14.12.1991
18.03.2000
21.01.2017
23.11.2014
04.12.1993
13.11.1999
25.01.2020
20.12.2003

25.11.2017
17.12.2011
27.11.2010
19.12.2015
17.12.2011
16.01.1999
20.12.2014
06.12.2003
22.12.2013
19.12.2015
17.12.2016

Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Potsdam
Neubrandenburg
Rostock

Berlin

Schwerin

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg

Rostock
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Schwerin
Schwerin

Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Hamburg
Rostock
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin

Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg



1:49,33
1:50,82
1:51,29
1:52,50
1:52,62
1:52,91
1:53,11
1:53,73
1:53,83

1:53,83

1,64
1,64
1,64
1,64
1,63
1,63
1,63
1,61
1,61
1,61
1,61

5,76
5,70
5,64
5,63
5,62
5,56
5,50
5,46
5,44
5,43

14,66
13,91
12,99
12,76
12,40
12,18
12,05
12,02
12,02
12,01

4x200m

SC Neubrandenburg

Tafelski 89 - Kriiger 89 - Mielke 89 - Kornberger 89
1. LAV Rostock

VofR 07 - Schnemilich 07 - Kaanen 07 - Richter 07
1. LAV Rostock

Oldenburg 89 - Laban 88 - Adam 89 - Schmitt 88
SC Neubrandenburg

Kiihl 90 - Kriiger 89 - Kornberger 89 - Tritten 88
LG Neubrandenburg

Kiihl 90 - Mansfeld 90 - Schult 90 - Hoppe 90

LG Neubrandenburg

Leu 05 - Kraus 04 - Kriiger 05 - Ventsch 04

LG Neubrandenburg

Kleinikel 02 - Kuhn 02 - Ihrke 02 - Kriiger 02

1. LAV Rostock

Oldenburg 89 - Tardel 90 - Gubalke 89 - Adam 89
SC Empor Rostock

Kriiger 84 - PreuR3 85 - Littmann 85 - Hiibner 84
LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz

Pinnow 01 - Griephan 01 - Gentzsch 01 - Fiihrer 01

Hochsprung

Madlen Dalecki 85 HSG Uni Rostock

Julia Machtig 86 SV Warnow 90 Rostock
Christin Leminski 89 SC Neubrandenburg
Hannah Luckmann 07 1.LAV Rostock

Nadine Jahnke 85 BSV Anklam

Sarah Adam 89 1. LAV Rostock
Sylvana Papenhagen 89  Schweriner SC

Janika Lange 95 PSV Wismar

Jule Zatloukal 96 Schweriner SC

Lara Wessig 97  Schweriner SC

Eva Borgmann 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz
Weitsprung

Anika Leipold 87  Schweriner SC
Korinna Fink 81 SC Neubrandenburg
Janika Baarck 99 LG Neubrandenburg
Elisa-Sophie Débel 90 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz
Ciara Niemann 05 LG Neubrandenburg
Julia Machtig 86 SV Warnow 90 Rostock
Jule Zatloukal 96 Schweriner SC

Claudia Stocker 78  SC Neubrandenburg
Hannah Luckmann 09 1. LAV Rostock

Nadine Jahnke 85 BSV Anklam

Kugelstol3 3 kg

Denise Hinrichs 87 Schwaaner SV

Nadine Banse 79  SC Neubrandenburg
Anika Nehls 97 SV Blau-Weil? Grimmen
Ronja Delfs 97 SV Warnow 90 Rostock
Nadja Block 80 SV Einheit Locknitz
Josephin Grote 90 Schweriner SC

Anne Zillmer 84  SC Neubrandenburg
Romina Heuser 87 SC Neubrandenburg
Jessica Last 93 LC Anklam

Johanna Pugge 92 Bad Doberaner SV

19.01.2002

25.01.2020

27.01.2001

27.01.2001

25.01.2003

21.01.2017

17.01.2015

19.01.2002

01.03.1997

11.01.2014

05.12.1998
07.03.1999
21.12.2002
22.01.2022
19.12.1998
19.01.2002
19.01.2002
29.11.2008
19.12.2009
18.12.2010
20.11.2011

29.01.2000
10.12.1994
16.12.2012
20.12.2003
09.12.2018
18.12.1999
19.12.2009
12,1991
17.12.2022
19.12.1998

22.12.2000
19.12.1992
19.12.2010
18.12.2010
31.01.1993
20.12.2003
20.12.1997
22.12.2000
16.12.2006
17.12.2005

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg

Neubrandenburg

Rostock

Berlin
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Schwerin
Schwerin
Hamburg

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg

Neubrandenburg
Meubrandenburg
Rochlitz
Schwerin
Rostock
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin



